Alice Ripley February 2025 Expenses Claim

Date

Purpose

Miles

Costs

04/02/2025

Police and Crime Panel - Taunton

68

£30.60

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL

£30.60

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 pence per mile minus the

journey miles from home to the permanent place of work.




